43DUNLOP PICKS
TORTEX STANDARD
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
4180 Cabinet/432 Picks, 72 Per Gauge $142.95
4181 Cabinet/216 Picks, 36 Per Gauge 73.47
Refills 72/Bag
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
418R.50 Red .50mm $24.48

• Raised Gripping Surface w/Contoured Edges
Gauges:  .46    .60    .73    .88    1.00
Ordering Example: 448R.46
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
4480 Match Piks Display/60 Books $104.97
448R* Refill/12 Books 20.97
Low Cost Standard Nylon Pick
4 Fluorescent Colors • Fishbowl Display
Gauges:  .46 .60 .73 .96
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
4350 4-Gross Picks Container $99.99
4360 10-Gross Picks Container 249.99
POLYS • Non Slip • Beveled Edges
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
4790 Poly/Display/432 Pick Assortment $106.32
Refills 72/Bag
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
479RL-BL Blue - Light $18.99
479RML-RD Red - Medium-Light 18.99
479RM-YL Yellow - Medium 18.99
479RH-WH White - Heavy 18.99
479RXH-BK Black- X -Heavy 18.99
SHELL CLASSICS™
• Genuine Celluloid
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
4830 Shell Classic Display/432 Picks $154.47
Refill 72/Bag
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
483RT Thin $25.95
483RM Medium 25.95
483RH Heavy 25.95
483RXH Extra Heavy 25.95
Player’s Pack 12/Bag
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
483PT Thin $4.50
483PM Medium 4.50
483PH Heavy 4.50
483PXH Extra Heavy 4.50
Specially Designed For The Jazz Guitarist
• Super Gripping Surface • Non-Flexible • Contoured Edge
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
4770 Jazztone™ Display/180 Picks $83.49
Refills 36/Bag
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
477R204 Round $16.95
477R205 Pointed 16.95
477R206 Medium 16.95
477R207 Large Rounded 16.95
477R208 Large Pointed 16.95
• Contoured For Smooth Release  • Powerful Gripping Surface
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
4740 Stubby Cabinet/144 Picks $83.49
4750 Big Stubby Cabinet/144 Picks 83.49
4730 Triangle Stubby Cabinet/144 Picks 86.49
4760 Stubby Combo Cabinet/216 Picks 129.60
Refills 24/Bag 14.40
473R1.5 Tri Clear 473R2.00 Tri Light Purple
473R3.0 Tri Dark Purple 474R1.00 Stubby Clear
474R2.00 Stubby Light Purple 474R3.00 Stubby Dark Purple
475R1.00 Big Clear 475R2.00 Big Light Purple
475R3.00 Big Dark Purple
Big Stubby Player’s Pack 6/Bag
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
475P1.00 Big Clear 1.00mm $3.99
475P2.00 Big Light Purple 2.00mm 3.99
475P3.00 Big Dark Purple 3.00mm 3.99
Return
of a